Performance
Time:

Saturday June 5

5:00
5:15
5:30
6:00
6:10
6:20
6:30
6:40
6:50

Sunday June 6
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2:40
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3:10
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3:30
3:40
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4:25
4:35
4:45
4:55
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Rec Dress Rehearsal

Group:

Petite Rec

Mini Rec

Junior Rec
Pointe

Elite Rec
Advanced Rec
Teen Rec
Intermediate Rec
Senior Rec

Kinder Tues
Kinder Wed

Mini Rec

Junior Rec
Intermediate Rec
Mini & Junior Rec
Intermediate Rec
Senior Rec
Junior Rec
Intermediate Rec
Mini & Junior Rec
Intermediate Rec
Senior & Junior Rec

Ballet
Ballet
Ballet
Ballet
Ballet
Ballet
Ballet
Ballet
Ballet

Kinderdance
Kinderdance
Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Hip Hop
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Lyrical
Lyrical

Tap

Tap

Class Time:

Sat 9:00am
Sat 10:00am
Sat 11:00am
Tues 4:15pm
Fri 4:00pm
Fri 5:30pm
Tues 5:00pm
Tues 6:30pm
Tues 8:00pm

Tues 3:15pm

Wed 5:30pm

Wed 5:30pm

Wed 6:30pm

Wed 7:30pm
Thurs 6:30&7:30pm
Tues 7:30pm
Thurs 8:30pm
Thurs 6:00pm
Thurs 7:00pm
Wed 5:30&6:30pm
Wed 8:30pm

Musical Theatre Tues 6:30&8:30pm

Routine Name:

tha

Crazy Little Thing
tha

tha

tha

tha

Downtown Abby
tha

tha

Surkin' Safari

Hey Mickey

Rock with You
Finesse

Positions

Tiki Room

Just a Girl

Fly Away

You are my Sunshine
Lost my Mind
Walkin' on Sunshine
Clap Snap

Do Re Mi



