Rec Dress Rehearsal

Performance Time:	Э	Group:		Class Time:	Routine Name:
Saturday June 5					
5:00	1	Petite Rec	Ballet	Sat 9:00am	tba
5:15	2	Mini Rec	Ballet	Sat 10:00am	Crazy Little Thing
5:30	3	Junior Rec	Ballet	Sat 11:00am	tba
6:00	4	Pointe	Ballet	Tues 4:15pm	tba
6:10	5	Elite Rec	Ballet	Fri 4:00pm	tba
6:20	6	Advanced Rec	Ballet	Fri 5:30pm	tba
6:30	7	Teen Rec	Ballet	Tues 5:00pm	Downtown Abby
6:40	8	Intermediate Rec	Ballet	Tues 6:30pm	tba
6:50	9	Senior Rec	Ballet	Tues 8:00pm	tba
Sunday June 6					
2:30	10	Kinder Tues	Kinderdance	Tues 3:15pm	Surkin' Safari
2:40	11	Kinder Wed	Kinderdance	Wed 5:30pm	Hey Mickey
3:00	12	Mini Rec	Нір Нор	Wed 5:30pm	Rock with You
3:10	13	Junior Rec	Нір Нор	Wed 6:30pm	Finesse
3:20	14	Intermediate Rec	Нір Нор	Wed 7:30pm	Positions
3:30	15	Mini & Junior Rec	Jazz	Thurs 6:30&7:30pm	Tiki Room
3:40	16	Intermediate Rec	Jazz	Tues 7:30pm	Just a Girl
3:50	17	Senior Rec	Jazz	Thurs 8:30pm	Fly Away
4:15	18	Junior Rec	Lyrical	Thurs 6:00pm	You are my Sunshine
4:25	19	Intermediate Rec	Lyrical	Thurs 7:00pm	Lost my Mind
4:35	20	Mini & Junior Rec	Тар	Wed 5:30&6:30pm	Walkin' on Sunshine
4:45	21	Intermediate Rec	Тар	Wed 8:30pm	Clap Snap
4:55	22	Senior & Junior Rec	Musical Theatre	Tues 6:30&8:30pm	Do Re Mi